
WOMEN 198.0 RESULTS

Women 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 161.0 130.0 0

2 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 105.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 173.0 95.0 0

4 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.0 95.0 0

5 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 181.0 85.0 0

6 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 170.0 80.0 0

7 Amaya Boller Horton Chargers 177.0 75.0 0

Women 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 210.0 0

2 Lydia Tweed JCN 161.0 205.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 173.0 165.0 0

4 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 181.0 165.0 0

5 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.0 165.0 0

6 Amaya Boller Horton Chargers 177.0 160.0 0

7 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 170.0 150.0 0

Women 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 161.0 140.0 0

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 173.0 120.0 0

3 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.0 115.0 0

4 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Amaya Boller Horton Chargers 177.0 105.0 0

6 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 170.0 95.0 0

7 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 181.0 95.0 0

Women 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 161.0 475.0 10

2 Autumn Luse McLouth 164.0 425.0 8

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 173.0 380.0 6

4 Madison Stirton Horton Chargers 186.0 375.0 4

5 Isabelle Gaskell Horton Chargers 181.0 345.0 0

6 Amaya Boller Horton Chargers 177.0 340.0 0

7 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 170.0 325.0 2


